
 

Lynnfield Primary School 
Grosvenor Street 

                  Hartlepool TS26 8RL                                       
  

Executive Headteacher: Mrs S. Sharpe   
                                                                                    Head of School: Mrs C. Lakin    

Email: office@lynnfieldschool.org.uk 
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Website: www.lynnfieldschool.org.uk 

 
 
School Holidays for the Academic Year 2024 – 25  
 
Term commences     Thursday 5th September 2024 
 
Autumn Half Term Holiday 
Break up Friday 25th October 2024  Return Monday 4th November 2024 
 
Christmas Holiday 
Break up Thursday 19th December 2024  Return Monday 6th January 2025 
 
Spring Half Term Holiday  
Break up Friday 21tst February 2025  Return Monday 3rd March 2025 
 
Easter Holiday 
Break up Friday 11th April 2025  Return Monday 28th April 2025 
 
May Day Bank Holiday 
Break up Friday 2nd May 2025  Return Tuesday 6th May 2025 
 
Summer Half Term Holiday 
Break up Friday 23rd May 2025   Return Tuesday 2nd June 2025    
 
Summer Holiday 
Break up Friday 18th July 2025  Return TBC  
 
 
 
PD Days for the academic year 2024 – 25 
 

• Monday 2nd September 2024        

• Tuesday 3rd September 2024      

•  Wednesday 4th September 2024  

• Friday 20th December 2024 

• Monday 21st July 2025   
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